	January
	

	
	2021

	
	


	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	
	
	
	
	1

	
	
	
	
	N0 School 

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	Amos and Lambert
Linneman and Sanders-Rogers
Arms and Shirley
	Elbein and Lambert
Sanders-Rogers and Mengis
Bardot and Shirley
	Amos and Elbein
Linneman and Mengis
Arms and Bardot
	Amos and Lambert
Linneman and Sanders-Rogers
Arms and Shirley
	Elbein and Lambert
Sanders-Rogers and Mengis
Bardot and Shirley

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	Amos and Elbein
Linneman and Mengis
Arms and Bardot
	Amos and Lambert
Linneman and Sanders-Rogers
Arms and Shirley
	Elbein and Lambert
Sanders-Rogers and Mengis
Bardot and Shirley
	Amos and Elbein
Linneman and Mengis
Arms and Bardot
	PD Day

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	Martin Luther King Jr. Day
	Amos and Lambert
Linneman and Sanders-Rogers
Arms and Shirley
	Elbein and Lambert
Sanders-Rogers and Mengis
Bardot and Shirley
	Amos and Elbein
Linneman and Mengis
Arms and Bardot
	Amos and Lambert
Linneman and Sanders-Rogers
Arms and Shirley

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	Elbein and Lambert
Sanders-Rogers and Mengis
Bardot and Shirley
	Amos and Elbein
Linneman and Mengis
Arms and Bardot
	Amos and Lambert
Linneman and Sanders-Rogers
Arms and Shirley
	Elbein and Lambert
Sanders-Rogers and Mengis
Bardot and Shirley
	Amos and Elbein
Linneman and Mengis
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